dyuuiyl Gubll
220 dypraull jy ~ ulall oal
120 uublhy ~ snpdi oal
100 aljlay ~ yud ~ aloa
140 wldel ~ snjlall §)g ~ Gguwpa clow
80 Jiall jgo ~ wgdlo ~ laghjldl elow

O

duily gubl
45 - Joi ~ joud
40 Alogly 1o ~ gl ~ :ngiilo :nlgagy
40 Giwa ~ Ulwo ~ jUl dais
40 alguo jji

dligld
30 dldaipllg wdall jjl
30 waaga ~ snogl ~ wpios
30 dulao
30 liidyb nle Gaidl dglldy
70 diwallgdilghaguull yuaalio

25
30
25
40

30
45
55
45

45
45

dala ~ doall oal

dpja ~ :nais oo Jala
ugod ~ cwill gyl
aljlay ~ oquwb elow

dajb allido

oo ~ divap din ~ jaioiu

O —

jg2 ~ :nabj-ulaijl
duaij ~ jbo ~ agiall o
did ~ ugahll ~ dhinll dlgu

diphd aldgaio
UlgL wuua
ugoh digho



K’REATION

Rose Fizz

Orange ~ saffron
Loomi lime
Hibiscus ice tea
Lemon ~ mint
Chamomile ~ tonic
Cranberry spice
Virgin Mojito
Litchi ~ Basil

Cucumber ~ ginger ~ mint

Loomi lime

Hibiscus ~ spice ice tea
Cranberry spice

FRESH JUICE

Grapefruit ~ Orange
Pomegranate

inga

glass 30 uwgh

Jgall aygll
Glyac] - JLdiy
ugodl :nogl

alio aasia bl
clioi ~ ugodl

eligi dlio ~ aigil]
dilgill go :np Gigh
gil5go

ulayy ~ iyl
cliei ~ Juaij ~ jLa

O —

carafe 90 diiig

ugodl mnog!
Wilgill go alio aabys b
dilgill go snp Gigi

20 Rjlb pnc

dldip ~ agpa o
25 ulo)

SODA

Sprite 250 ml
Coca-Cola 250 ml

WATER

Evian
Evian sparkling

So Jennie sparkling grape

HOT DRINK

Jiwan coffee:
Jiwan espresso
Jiwan double espresso

Espresso macchiato
Arabic coffee
Cappuccino
Americano

Tea selection
Karak

20

25

300

O

20
25

25
20
25
20

20
20

dyjle abigpio
Uo 250 culpw
Uo 250 Ughlagha
diiaoo dlio

duiroo alio ylail
dijle alio uliall

jlé qic i g

didLlw Galgpuo

Ulgo dgad
quupl glgn
quuapdl algn dia

giliblo quuapl
duyc dgad

.“ o~ ug-!lb
gilayjol

Mo1ugh b Go Gljlivo
elja b



